
Food Hall Tastings

Love
being
local

Sample the best of local food and drink at Millbrook!

Friday, 12th December
Charrington Fruit Farms - cider and apple juice

Saturday, 8th November
Charrington Fruit Farms - cider and apple juice

Friday, 14th November
Auguste Noel - Turkish Delight and seasonal party treats

Saturday, 15th November
Tenuta Marmorelle - authentic Italian cuisine

Friday, 21st November
Cambridge Confectionery Company - luxury chocolate

Saturday, 22nd November
Fiona Cairns Cakes - handmade cakes

Friday, 28th November
Curd & Cure - cheese and chutneys

Saturday, 29th November
The Dockyard Company - jams and chutneys

Friday, 5th December
Cook - best-selling frozen food ranges

Saturday, 6th December
Silverhand Estate - organic wines

Snowdonia Cheese Co. - cheese and chutneys

Saturday, 13th December
Cartwright & Butler - biscuits and treats

11am - 3pm


